
JSM 2013 STAFETT

Örnsköldsvik (SWE)

H17-20 Relay Classical 3 x 5 km

Official Results

SÖ 10 MAR 2013

Start Time: 11:00

Jury Information Course Information

ENGMAN Catrine

PETTERSSON Lars Gunnar

NYSTRÖM Roger

 

Technical Delegate

Chief of Competition

AssistantTechnical Delegate

Assistant TD Nat.

SWE

SWE

SWE

Name:

Height Difference (HD):

Maximum Climb (MC):

Total Climb (TC):

Lenght of Lap:

Number of Laps:

50 m

43 m

138 m

5 km

  3

Stafettbanan Herrar

Rk. Bib
Leg

Team Team
Time

BehindLeg
Time

Team
Rank

NOC
Bib

Color

 0.0Falun Borlänge SK 39:07.7  1 22

12:47.7

26:03.2   3

  4

39:07.7

12:47.7

13:15.4

13:04.5   1

HEDLUND Antonr22-1

IVARS Oscarg22-2

SVENSSON Oskary22-3

 3.5Garphyttans IF 39:11.2  2 29

12:32.4

25:45.5   1

  2

39:11.2

12:32.4

13:13.0

13:25.7   2

LENNARTSSON Lucasr29-1

DANIELSSON Filipg29-2

EKSTRÖM Axely29-3

28.6Åsarna IK 39:36.3  3 26

12:31.7

25:47.2   2

  1

39:36.3

12:31.7

13:15.5

13:49.1   3

SVENSSON Emilr26-1

SUNDMAN Edwardg26-2

BURMAN Jensy26-3

 1:00.1Åsarna IK 40:07.8  4 53

13:05.2

26:33.4   8

 12

40:07.8

13:05.2

13:28.2

13:34.4   4

HALLQVIST Victorr53-1

ROTVOLD Gustavg53-2

OTTOSSON Henriky53-3

 1:06.7Offerdals SK 40:14.4  5 23

13:01.6

26:21.6   4

  6

40:14.4

13:01.6

13:19.9

13:52.7   5

BÅNGMAN Mattiasr23-1

EMILSSON Håkang23-2

 NOVAK Maxy23-3

 1:16.1Östersund SK 40:23.8  6 21

13:03.2

26:32.9   7

 10

40:23.8

13:03.2

13:29.6

13:50.9   6

STRINDLUND Erikr21-1

HÖRNFELDT Rasmusg21-2

PERSSON Nilsy21-3

 1:16.2Ulricehamns IF 40:23.9  7 39

12:51.2

26:34.5   9

  5

40:23.9

12:51.2

13:43.3

13:49.4   7

THORN Viktorr39-1

SVENSSON Andreasg39-2

HERMANSSON Pontusy39-3
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Start Time: 11:00

Rk. Bib
Leg

Team Team
Time

BehindLeg
Time

Team
Rank

NOC
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Color

 1:52.6Remsle SK 41:00.3  8 44

13:06.7

27:13.0  12

 13

41:00.3

13:06.7

14:06.3

13:47.2   8

LINDMARK Viktorr44-1

BERGMAN Johang44-2

LUNDHOLM Gustavy44-3

 2:08.2Hägglunds IoFK Skidor 41:15.9  9 32

13:13.1

26:22.0   5

 14

41:15.9

13:13.1

13:08.8

14:53.9   9

ERIKSSON Niclasr32-1

LAGESON Simong32-2

JOHANSSON Daniely32-3

 2:18.5IFK Mora SK 41:26.2 10 24

13:02.5

27:04.1  10

  8

41:26.2

13:02.5

14:01.5

14:22.1  10

AUGUSTSSON Nilsr24-1

ERIKSSON Joakimg24-2

HÖJLIND Jonathany24-3

 2:18.8Kalix SK 41:26.5 11 31

13:49.4

27:46.2  18

 22

41:26.5

13:49.4

13:56.7

13:40.3  11

KARLSSON Tobiasr31-1

ÖBERG Simong31-2

ENGSTRÖM Jacoby31-3

 2:19.6Stockviks SF 41:27.3 12 28

13:17.6

27:41.4  16

 16

41:27.3

13:17.6

14:23.8

13:45.8  12

OLSSON Sebastianr28-1

SELAHN Jensg28-2

ÅSLIN Simony28-3

 2:29.1Domnarvets GoIF 41:36.8 13 34

13:17.2

27:19.9  13

 15

41:36.8

13:17.2

14:02.6

14:16.8  13

FORS Simonr34-1

ENGDAHL Petterg34-2

MONTÉN Henriky34-3

 2:48.0Strömnäs GIF 41:55.7 14 27

13:03.8

27:06.5  11

 11

41:55.7

13:03.8

14:02.7

14:49.1  14

AXELSSON Erikr27-1

PETTERSSON Jonasg27-2

EDSTRÖM Mikaely27-3

 2:52.4Högbo GIF 42:00.1 15 30

13:20.7

27:26.4  15

 19

42:00.1

13:20.7

14:05.6

14:33.6  15

ÖHGREN Eliasr30-1

JONSSON Albing30-2

WALHEIM Sixteny30-3
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Start Time: 11:00

Rk. Bib
Leg

Team Team
Time

BehindLeg
Time

Team
Rank

NOC
Bib

Color

 3:24.3Täfteå IK 42:32.0 16 25

14:17.7

28:54.0  29

 32

42:32.0

14:17.7

14:36.3

13:38.0  16

ADOLFSSON Danielr25-1

GRATE Marcusg25-2

SANDSTRÖM Björny25-3

 3:27.7Östersund SK 42:35.4 17 50

13:49.9

28:08.6  21

 23

42:35.4

13:49.9

14:18.6

14:26.8  17

PERSSON Emilr50-1

LILJEDAHL Hannesg50-2

NILSSON Augusty50-3

 3:30.2Alnö SK 42:37.9 18 36

13:54.2

27:45.1  17

 25

42:37.9

13:54.2

13:50.8

14:52.8  18

BRUKSÅS-NYBJÖRK Williamr36-1

SVANEBO Simong36-2

BJÖRKLUND Jonasy36-3

 3:36.0Garphyttans IF 42:43.7 19 48

13:02.6

27:23.6  14

  9

42:43.7

13:02.6

14:20.9

15:20.1  19

LENNARTSSON Marcusr48-1

LAGER Joelg48-2

SUNDSTRÖM Gustavy48-3

 3:54.1Sundbybergs IK 43:01.8 20 37

14:15.9

28:22.3  23

 30

43:01.8

14:15.9

14:06.3

14:39.5  20

LARSEN Leor37-1

RÖNNOLS Jensg37-2

HERBERT Martiny37-3

 3:54.6SK Leksand 43:02.3 21 45

14:33.9

27:56.5  19

 34

43:02.3

14:33.9

13:22.5

15:05.7  21

DYVIK Annar45-1

DYVIK Karl-Johang45-2

SPIK Augusty45-3

 4:10.6Täfteå IK 43:18.3 22 47

13:29.2

28:40.0  27

 21

43:18.3

13:29.2

15:10.7

14:38.2  22

ADOLFSSON Davidr47-1

SCHOGSTER Carlg47-2

STRÖMBERG Williamy47-3

 4:20.4Sävast Ski Team 43:28.1 23 38

14:17.0

29:25.0  30

 31

43:28.1

14:17.0

15:07.9

14:03.0  23

ERIKSSON Kaller38-1

WESTIN Oscarg38-2

NORDBERG Ulriky38-3
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Rk. Bib
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Team Team
Time
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Time

Team
Rank
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Color

 4:23.4Storumans IK 43:31.1 24 41

13:18.9

28:18.4  22

 17

43:31.1

13:18.9

14:59.4

15:12.6  24

HOPSTADIUS Felixr41-1

JONSSON Olag41-2

KARLSSON Viktory41-3

 4:24.4Stockviks SF 43:32.1 25 51

13:02.2

28:28.0  25

  7

43:32.1

13:02.2

15:25.7

15:04.1  25

EDSTRÖM Eddier51-1

ÅSTRÖM Oskarg51-2

VÄNN Mårteny51-3

 5:05.4Landsbro IF SK 44:13.1 26 40

13:20.3

28:29.2  26

 18

44:13.1

13:20.3

15:08.9

15:43.8  26

FAHLÉN Tomr40-1

FRIDSÄLL Oscarg40-2

ANDERSSON Gustavy40-3

 5:29.6Hudiksvalls IF 44:37.3 27 46

14:15.3

28:46.3  28

 29

44:37.3

14:15.3

14:31.0

15:51.0  27

PERSSON Markusr46-1

LARSSON Gustavg46-2

MÄKI Alexandery46-3

 5:31.5Strömnäs GIF 44:39.2 28 52

13:52.6

29:40.2  31

 24

44:39.2

13:52.6

15:47.5

14:59.0  28

PETTERSSON Jesperr52-1

ÖBERG Nicklasg52-2

ÖBERG Henricy52-3

 5:51.0IK Jarl Rättvik 44:58.7 29 33

13:26.3

28:04.5  20

 20

44:58.7

13:26.3

14:38.2

16:54.1  29

JOHANSSON Lukasr33-1

ÅBERG Simong33-2

OLSSON Jespery33-3

 6:06.3Åsarna IK 45:14.0 30 55

14:35.0

28:26.5  24

 35

45:14.0

14:35.0

13:51.5

16:47.4  30

THOR Jesperr55-1

HALLQVIST Gabrielg55-2

HALLQVIST Saray55-3

 6:11.0Hägglunds IoFK Skidor 45:18.7 31 49

14:25.0

30:25.8  33

 33

45:18.7

14:25.0

16:00.7

14:52.9  31

ÖMAN Erikr49-1

NORDIN Oskarg49-2

STRÖM Jonathany49-3
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Start Time: 11:00

Rk. Bib
Leg

Team Team
Time

BehindLeg
Time

Team
Rank

NOC
Bib

Color

 6:33.5Domnarvets GoIF 45:41.2 32 54

13:58.8

30:15.6  32

 26

45:41.2

13:58.8

16:16.8

15:25.5  32

ENGDAHL Jonathanr54-1

HALLBERG Oliverg54-2

WUOPIO Gustafy54-3

 7:04.4Visborgs OK 46:12.1 33 42

14:00.1

30:28.1  34

 27

46:12.1

14:00.1

16:28.0

15:44.0  33

 ASKENGREN Albertr42-1

GARDELIN Mikaelg42-2

KALLINGS Andersy42-3

 7:08.8Lycksele IF Skidor 46:16.5 34 43

12:46.8

26:22.9   6

  3

46:16.5

12:46.8

13:36.1

19:53.5  34

NILSSON Peterr43-1

FREDRIKSSON Marcusg43-2

EDVINSSON Felixy43-3

 7:16.0IF Hallby SOK 46:23.7 35 35

14:04.0

31:50.3  35

 28

46:23.7

14:04.0

17:46.2

14:33.3  35

CLAESSON Oscarr35-1

BJÖRKLUND Johannag35-2

EKLÖF Johannesy35-3

LEGEND

ENGMAN Catrine (SWE)

Weather Snow Condition
Temperatures Participants/Nation

Air Snow Entries Ranked DNS DNF DSQ LAP

-9.4 -9 0  0  0 35 26

=

Technical Delegate:

Shared Rank DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified

Kall snöVäxlande molnighet   0
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